WWW. ITALCICLISMO.IT
CATEGORIA WOMEN ELITE

EUROTARGET BIANCHI VITTORIA 28 PATERNOSTER LETIZIA

GASPARINI ALICE
FRANCHI ELENA
PISCIALI FRANCESCA
ZANETTI EMANUELA
ROSSATO BEATRICE
SESSI ARIANNA
BASSI MARTINA

S
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PRO CYCLING TEAM FANINI
8 BALDUCCI FRANCESCA
9 LUCIANI GIULIA

10 POZZOBON BEATRICE
11 GEPPI LEONORA

12 BELLONI STEFANI

DS

ASTANA WOMEN’S TEAM
13 RAGUSA KATIA

14 PATTARO FRANCESCA
DS

BEPINK

15 VALSECCHI SILVIA

16 ALESSIO CAMILLA

17 CANVELLI VANIA

18 ZANARDI SILVIA

19 CATARZI GIORGIA

20 PERINI CHIARA

21 LANDUZZ| VALENTINA
22 ARNAUDO SAMANTHA
DS

G.S. FIAMME AZZURRE
23 GUDERZO TATIANA
24 CECCHINI ELENA

25 BASTIANELLI MARTA
26 FRAPPORTI SIMONA
27 RATTO ROSSELLA

DS

VALCAR TRAVEL & SERVICE
PIERGIOVANNI FEDERICA

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
DS

TOP GIRLS FASSA BORTOLO

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
DS

PERSICO SILVIA
POLLICINI SILVIA
CONSONNI CHIARA
MALCOTTI BARBARA
MAGRI SILVIA
SANGUINETI ILARIA

TOMASI LAURA
MARTURANO GRETA
SILVESTRI DEBORA
BARIANI GIORGIA
DALLA VALLE ELISA
MASETTI GAIA
VETTORELLO GIORGIA
MONTICOLO IRIS

ELENCO ISCRITTI
N

WWW. ITALCICLISMO.IT
BREGANZE (VI)

CAMPIONATO ITALIANO STRADA

53 BARBIERI ISOTTA
54 BARBIERI SOFIA
DS

G.S. FIAMME ORO

55 CONFALONIERI MARIA GIULIA

56 BERTIZZOLO SOFIA

57 LONGO BORGHINI ELISA
58 BARBIERI RACHELE

59 BALSAMO ELISA

60 PIRRONE ELENA

61 GUAZZINI VITTORIA

62 CAVALLI MARTA

63 FIDANZA MARTINA

DS

ADRIANA BOLZANO
64 BOTOLOTTI SIMONA
DS

G.S. MENDELSPECK
65 ROSSI BEATRICE
66 CAVALLINI CHIARA
67 DA RUI MIRIANA

AROMAITALIA BASSO BIKES VAIA 68 FOCCOLI STEFANIA

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
DS

CIPRIANI CARMELA
MARCHESINI GIULIA
CARBONARI ANASTASIA
BORGHESI LETIZIA
SERNISSI GEMMA
BROGI ANGELICA
MATTEOLI EMILIA

RACCONIGI CYCLING TEAM

51
52
DS

VITILLO MATILDE
VEZZ| GINEVRA

69 PORCELLATO MARTINA
70 GATSCER EVA MARIA
71 CHILI ANNA

72 CHILI TATIANA

DS

TEAM RUDY PROJECT XCR
73 MARCHET GIORGIA
DS

ASC KARDAUN CARDANO
74 GRAF JULIA MARIA
DS

SERVETTO PIUMATE BELTRAMI TS POLIS. VALLERBIKE

75 FOGGI MATILDE CCC LIV
DS 92 PALADIN SORAYA
DS

OPEN CYCLING TEAM

76 BUSSI VITTORIA EQUIPE PAULE KA

DS 93 SPEROTTO MARIA VITTORIA
DS

TEAM MARCHISIO BICI

77 SACCU FRANCESCA

DS

OMAP CICLI ANDREIS
78 BURATO CHIARA
DS

G20 BOILER PARTS AMBEDO
79 GALVANI LETIZIA

80 REATIVITTORIA

81 CAFERRI ROBERTA

82 SALTON BASEI MARZIA
83 MEUCCI CHIARA

84 COSENTINO CARIS

85 SGRISLERI MARTINA

86 ZANARDO CHIARA

DS

CRONOS CASA DORADA WOMEN
87 PALADIN ASJA

88 QUAGLIOTTO NADIA

89 VIGILIA ALESSIA

DS

MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN
90 GUARISCHI BARBARA
DS

LOTTO SOUDAL LADIES
91 FIDANZA ARIANNA
DS
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